
250

200

150

100

50

  0

 P
at

h 
(g

 m
  )

 P
at

h 
(g

 m
  ) -
2

 -
2

 Time (LST) Time (LST)

   00    08    16    00    08    16    00
     12 Jan    13 Jan    14 Jan

 Low-aerosol-noice (LWP)

Control-noice (LWP)

 Low-aerosol (WP)

Control (WP)

 Low-aerosol (LWP)

Control (LWP)

Control (IWP)

Low-aerosol (IWP)

(a)

10
6

10
5

10
4

10
3

10
2

10
1

10
0

  0   500   1000   1500   2000   2500

 Low-aerosol-noice (LWP)

Control-noice (LWP)

 Low-aerosol (WP)

Control (WP)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

(b)

10
6

10
5

10
4

10
3

10
2

10
1

10
0

  0   500   1000   1500   2000   2500

 Low-aerosol-noice (LWP)

Control-noice (LWP)

 Low-aerosol (LWP)

Control (LWP)

 Low-aerosol (IWP)

Control (IWP)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Path  (g m  )-2

(c)
Path  (g m  )-2


